## P15000026811

(Requestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
, (Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
		_	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Do	cument Number)	<u>.                                    </u>	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
One sint tracts	577 - 677		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



100270593761

03/17/15--01012--014 \*\*78.75

SCRETARY OF STATE

015 MAR 17 PH 4: 1

\*00

3/30 UN

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Katl	hleen M. Casey, P.A.			
50D0EC1	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an o	riginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	*	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: _	Kathleen M. Casey	c (Printed or typed)		
1	1573 NE 33rd Street			
<del>-</del>		Address		
(	Oakland Park FL 33334			
_	City,	State & Zip		
9	954-444-1432			
_	Daytime T	elephone number		
k	mcocean@gmail.com			
_	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	NCIPAL OFFICE		
210	Principal <u>street</u> address	j	Mailing address, if different is:
1573 NE 33rd St	reet		
Oakland Park, FL	. 33334		
ARTICLE III PUR	POSE private la	aw practice	
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is: private la	**************************************	
			2015
<del></del>			- C
			ARY SSEE
			F ST
			55 ÷
			(表) (1) ( <b>の</b> )
ARTICLE IV SH.	ARES 100		्राप्त <b>ा</b>
The number of shares of	stock is:		्राप्त <b>अ</b>
The number of shares of	stock is: TOO  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		. О <b>1</b>
The number of shares of	stock is:		्र <sup>ः</sup> ः <b>८</b>
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INI  Name and Titl	rick is: 100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR EXAMPLE: Kathleen M. Casey, President	Name and Title:	. О <b>1</b>
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INI  Name and Tith  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR E:  Kathleen M. Casey, President  1573 NE 33rd Street  Oakland Park FL	_ Name and Title: _ Address:	
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INI  Name and Tith  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR EXAMPLE:  1573 NE 33rd Street	_ Name and Title: _ Address:	
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INI  Name and Tith  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR E:  Kathleen M. Casey, President  1573 NE 33rd Street  Oakland Park FL	_ Name and Title: _ Address: Name and Title:	
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INI  Name and Title  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Kathleen M. Casey, President  1573 NE 33rd Street  Oakland Park FL	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	, Oi
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INT  Name and Titl  Address  Name and Title  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Kathleen M. Casey, President 1573 NE 33rd Street Oakland Park FL	_ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Name and Title: _ Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INT  Name and Titl  Address  Name and Title  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Kathleen M. Casey, President  1573 NE 33rd Street  Oakland Park FL	_ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Name and Title: _ Name and Title:	

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and FI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) or	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Kathleen M. Casey	
Address:	1573 NE 33rd Street	_
	Oakland Park, FL 33334	<del>-</del> 
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Kathleen M Casey	_
Address:	1573 NE 33rd Street	_
	Oakland Park, FL 33334	_
Having been nam this certificate, I d	ned as registered agent to accept service of process my familiar with and accept the appointment as reservice.  Required Signature/Registered Agent	
	•	Date true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	Required Signature Incorporator	3//2/2015 Date